Effective
Date

New Hires:
1/10/2017
1/19/2017
2/1/2017
2/14/2017
3/14/2017

Name

Georgeanna Wiseman

Amanda Lotarski
Richard Lovitt
Jackie Hartwick
Erin Whittington

Promotions:

2/1/2017
2/1/2017

Katie Blackthorn
Camden Wright

Separations:

1/15/2017
1/31/2017
2/28/2017
3/2/2017

3/13/2017

Nathalie Kroeker
Joe Faucett
Janet Tomlinson
Olivia Crasta

Georgeanna Wiseman

Other Changes:

Effective
Date

3/16/2017

Name

CARMEL CLAY PUBLIC LIBRARY

2017 Personnel Changes

Department

Circulation
CYS
Security
Circulation
CYSs

Young Adult
Circulation

Circulation
Security

Circulation
Circulation
Circulation

Dept.

Position

Clerk

Librarian
Security Officer
Clerk

Senior Assistant

Senior Assistant
Clerk

Clerk

Security Officer
Clerk

Adult Page
Clerk

From

Level FT/PT
3 PT
7 PT

NA PT
3 PT
6 PT
6 PT
3 PT
3 PT

NA PT
3 PT
1 PT
3 PT

To



