CARMEL CLAY PUBLIC LIBRARY 2017 Personnel Changes

Effective <u>Date</u>	Name	Department	Position	Level	FT/PT			
New Hires:								
1/10/2017	Georgeanna Wiseman	Circulation	Clerk	3	PT			
1/19/2017	Amanda Lotarski	CYS	Librarian	7	PT			
2/1/2017	Richard Lovitt	Security	Security Officer	NA	PT			
2/14/2017	Jackie Hartwick	Circulation	Clerk	3	PT			
3/14/2017	Erin Whittington	CYS	Senior Assistant	6	PT			
	•							

Promotion 2/1/2017 2/1/2017	s: Katie Blackthorn Camden Wright	Young Adult Circulation	Senior Assistant Clerk	6 3	PT PT				
Separation 1/15/2017 1/31/2017 2/28/2017 3/2/2017 3/13/2017	ns: Nathalie Kroeker Joe Faucett Janet Tomlinson Olivia Crasta Georgeanna Wiseman	Circulation Security Circulation Circulation Circulation	Clerk Security Officer Clerk Adult Page Clerk	3 NA 3 1 3	PT PT PT PT PT				
Other Changes:									

From

<u>To</u>

Dept.

Effective

Date

<u>Name</u>